
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

13.25"

20"

14.25"

115"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 3lb

Blush (BLSH)  
Robins Egg Blue (RB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Linen

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

1 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 22" x 22" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 7lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Gloria's textural fabric shade is translucent, perfectly pairing with a pretty painted frame in Blush or Robin Egg's Blue.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

GLORIA
H554701S-BLSH
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